

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.936 OF 2006

M/S. RELIANCE INFOCOMM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 08/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. J.J. Bhat, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chandiyalker, Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. K.Raj, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Sanker Narayan,Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

-BSNL:

Mr. Gopal Subamanium, ASG.
Mr. P.P.Tripathi, ASG.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv
Mrs.Pratibha M.Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Surabhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Bhatia,Adv.

For R-3-TRAI:

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

For R.Nos.4-6: Dr. A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Arun Dhillon, Adv.
Ms. Ritika Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Viraj Kadam, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

For R.2-DoT:

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Jubain Ahmad Khan, Adv.
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr.Gopal Subramaniam, learned Additional Solicitor

General appearing for BSNL, resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 11.55 a.m. Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, learned senior counsel appearing for TRAI, thereafter, made his submissions upto 1.00 p.m. Dr.A.M.Singhvi, learned senior counsel appearing for respondent Nos.4-6, made his submissions from 2.00 p.m. to 2.20 p.m. Mr.K.K.Venugopal, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant, thereafter, commenced his arguments in rejoinder and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

(N. Annapurna) (S. Thapar) (Madhu Saxena)
Court Master P.S. to Regr. Court Master