

ITEM No.1B
(For judgment)

Court No.7

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 936 OF 2006

M/S. RELIANCE INFOCOMM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/04/2008 This matter was called on for judgement today.

For Appellant (s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.H.Kapadia pronounced the judgment of
the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice
B.Sudershan Reddy.

Civil Appeal is dismissed with no order as to costs.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER

(Signed REPORTABLE judgment is placed on file)